
 Jegyzőköny 
 NAP Diákolimpia 
 IV.Korcsoport -  Fiú Egyéni 
 Tolna Szekszárd 2012.05.16. 
 1 Genczler Kornél 97 Bonyhád PSEG 874 
 11,80  - 534  - 49,77  - 11,70  - 02:26.50 
 2 Szemcsuk Krisztián 97 Bonyhád BONI 849 
 12,20  - 560  - 50,34  - 11,06  - 02:30.70 
 3 Forrai Péter 97 Bonyhád BONI 821 
 11,40  - 561  - 42,54  - 9,02  - 02:27.50 
 4 Kovács Róbert 98 Szekszárd Garay J.Ált.Isk. 805 
 12,50  - 531  - 48,56  - 10,25  - 02:28.40 
 5 Pintrér Péter 97 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 792 
 12,40  - 544  - 42,47  - 11,22  - 02:38.10 
 6 Holcz Máté 98 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 762 
 12,00  - 487  - 42,07  - 8,90  - 02:24.00 
 7 Néth Milán 98 Gyönk Hegyhát Ált.Isk. 751 
 12,70  - 473  - 46,33  - 10,56  - 02:33.80 
 8 Reining Tibor 97 Bonyhád PSEG 745 
 12,90  - 512  - 39,56  - 10,93  - 02:35.60 
 9 Dudás Norbert 97 Gyönk Hegyhát Ált.Isk. 725 
 13,10  - 474  - 44,15  - 11,69  - 02:46.70 
 10 Guzorán Levente 98 Bonyhád BONI 717 
 12,00  - 518  - 39,19  - 8,87  - 02:44.60 
 11 Zsobrák Róbert 97 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 712 
 12,80  - 520  - 48,39  - 8,15  - 02:41.60 
 12 Pincehelyi Patrik 98 Bonyhád BONI 707 
 12,90  - 492  - 52,12  - 9,38  - 02:51.70 
 13 Pető Dániel 97 Bonyhád PSEG 706 
 12,90  - 482  - 50,50  - 10,17  - 02:54.20 
 14 Kocsis Krisztián 97 Gyönk Hegyhát Ált.Isk. 695 
 12,60  - 495  - 38,17  - 9,34  - 02:42.00 
 15 Fekete Zotán 97 Bonyhád PSEG 683 
 12,90  - 491  - 40,50  - 8,83  - 02:40.30 
 16 Eremiás János 97 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 682 
 13,00  - 491  - 38,10  - 8,73  - 02:35.20 
 17 Obendorf Ákos 97 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 674 
 12,70  - 474  - 42,77  - 7,38  - 02:34.60 
 18 Sztojka Norbert 98 Bátaszék B.A.P.Mikrotérségi 673 
 12,70  - 443  - 44,68  - 8,61  - 02:40.40 
 19 Bencsik Lászó 97 Gyönk Hegyhát Ált.Isk. 664 
 13,10  - 463  - 44,04  - 7,76  - 02:35.00 
 20 Halbaksz Ferenc 97 Bátaszék B.A.P.Mikrotérségi 656 
 12,20  - 526  - 30,68  - 7,90  - 02:50.70 
 21 Reinhard Richárd 98 Gyönk Hegyhát Ált.Isk. 654 
 12,80  - 476  - 38,50  - 9,27  - 02:52.30 
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 22 Juhász Bence 98 Bonyhád BONI 652 
 13,10  - 488  - 41,30  - 7,62  - 02:40.60 
 23 Törő Fórián 97 Bonyhád PSEG 635 
 13,50  - 444  - 41,73  - 8,78  - 02:42.70 
 24 Matos Dávid 98 Bonyhád BONI 630 
 13,80  - 481  - 43,44  - 6,19  - 02:29.60 
 25 Benedek Gábor 97 Gyönk Hegyhát Ált.Isk. 629 
 13,30  - 436  - 40,54  - 9,00  - 02:47.20 
 26 Tóth  Balázs 97 Bátaszék B.A.P.Mikrotérségi 629 
 13,20  - 448  - 42,20  - 8,18  - 02:46.60 
 27 Andi Áron 97 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 627 
 13,30  - 500  - 36,27  - 9,61  - 03:01.80 
 28 Gergely Bence 98 Bonyhád PSEG 587 
 13,60  - 440  - 41,54  - 7,79  - 02:52.60 
 29 Sümegi Ádám 97 Bátaszék B.A.P.Mikrotérségi 572 
 13,10  - 429  - 37,81  - 7,13  - 02:53.50 
 30 Pécsi  Zoltán 98 Bátaszék B.A.P.Mikrotérségi 539 
 13,70  - 436  - 35,68  - 7,01  - 02:57.10 
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 Jegyzőköny 
 NAP Diákolimpia 
 IV. korcsoport  Fiú Csapat 

 Tolna Szekszárd 2012.05.16. 

 1 BONI Bonyhád 3746 
 Szemcsuk Krisztián 97 12,20  - 560  - 50,34  - 11,06  - 02:30.70 849 
 Forrai Péter 97 11,40  - 561  - 42,54  - 9,02  - 02:27.50 821 
 Guzorán Levente 98 12,00  - 518  - 39,19  - 8,87  - 02:44.60 717 
 Pincehelyi Patrik 98 12,90  - 492  - 52,12  - 9,38  - 02:51.70 707 
 Juhász Bence 98 13,10  - 488  - 41,30  - 7,62  - 02:40.60 652 
 Matos Dávid 98 13,80  - 481  - 43,44  - 6,19  - 02:29.60 630 

 2 PSEG Bonyhád 3643 
 Genczler Kornél 97 11,80  - 534  - 49,77  - 11,70  - 02:26.50 874 
 Reining Tibor 97 12,90  - 512  - 39,56  - 10,93  - 02:35.60 745 
 Pető Dániel 97 12,90  - 482  - 50,50  - 10,17  - 02:54.20 706 
 Fekete Zotán 97 12,90  - 491  - 40,50  - 8,83  - 02:40.30 683 
 Törő Fórián 97 13,50  - 444  - 41,73  - 8,78  - 02:42.70 635 
 Gergely Bence 98 13,60  - 440  - 41,54  - 7,79  - 02:52.60 587 

 3 Babits M.Ált.Isk. Szekszárd 3622 
 Pintrér Péter 97 12,40  - 544  - 42,47  - 11,22  - 02:38.10 792 
 Holcz Máté 98 12,00  - 487  - 42,07  - 8,90  - 02:24.00 762 
 Zsobrák Róbert 97 12,80  - 520  - 48,39  - 8,15  - 02:41.60 712 
 Eremiás János 97 13,00  - 491  - 38,10  - 8,73  - 02:35.20 682 
 Obendorf Ákos 97 12,70  - 474  - 42,77  - 7,38  - 02:34.60 674 
 Andi Áron 97 13,30  - 500  - 36,27  - 9,61  - 03:01.80 627 

 4 Hegyhát Ált.Isk. Gyönk 3489 
 Néth Milán 98 12,70  - 473  - 46,33  - 10,56  - 02:33.80 751 
 Dudás Norbert 97 13,10  - 474  - 44,15  - 11,69  - 02:46.70 725 
 Kocsis Krisztián 97 12,60  - 495  - 38,17  - 9,34  - 02:42.00 695 
 Bencsik Lászó 97 13,10  - 463  - 44,04  - 7,76  - 02:35.00 664 
 Reinhard Richárd 98 12,80  - 476  - 38,50  - 9,27  - 02:52.30 654 
 Benedek Gábor 97 13,30  - 436  - 40,54  - 9,00  - 02:47.20 629 
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 5 B.A.P.Mikrotérségi Bátaszék 3069 
 Sztojka Norbert 98 12,70  - 443  - 44,68  - 8,61  - 02:40.40 673 
 Halbaksz Ferenc 97 12,20  - 526  - 30,68  - 7,90  - 02:50.70 656 
 Tóth  Balázs 97 13,20  - 448  - 42,20  - 8,18  - 02:46.60 629 
 Sümegi Ádám 97 13,10  - 429  - 37,81  - 7,13  - 02:53.50 572 
 Pécsi  Zoltán 98 13,70  - 436  - 35,68  - 7,01  - 02:57.10 539 
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 Jegyzőköny 
 NAP Diákolimpia 
 IV.Korcsoport -  Lány Egyéni 
 Tolna Szekszárd 2012.05.16. 
 1 Rodenbücher Adrienn 97 Paks Deák 753 
 13,70  - 449  - 30,60  - 8,42  - 02:37.40 
 2 Adorján Fruzsina 97 Szekszárd Dienes V.Ált.Isk. 688 
 14,00  - 403  - 33,35  - 8,62  - 02:52.20 
 3 Baranyi Nikolett 98 Bonyhád BONI 686 
 13,90  - 464  - 26,26  - 7,09  - 02:45.30 
 4 Magyar Evelin 98 Paks Balogh Antal 663 
 14,60  - 441  - 33,26  - 8,54  - 03:01.70 
 5 Kató Hargita 98 Bonyhád BONI 645 
 14,20  - 419  - 30,80  - 8,01  - 03:00.10 
 6 Samai Zsuzsanna 98 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 642 
 14,90  - 430  - 25,93  - 6,83  - 02:34.30 
 7 Szeiler Klaudia 98 Bonyhád BONI 641 
 13,60  - 465  - 31,59  - 5,52  - 03:02.70 
 8 Studer Ágnes 98 Zomba Zomba 618 
 14,90  - 373  - 29,11  - 8,08  - 02:45.70 
 9 Csákvári Alexandra 98 Zomba Zomba 615 
 14,60  - 417  - 31,02  - 6,01  - 02:46.20 
 10 Pintér Zoé 97 Paks Deák 609 
 14,60  - 458  - 31,44  - 6,90  - 03:10.00 
 11 Kardos Kinga 98 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 600 
 13,90  - 417  - 28,32  - 6,56  - 03:05.60 
 12 Papp Zsófia 98 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 594 
 14,80  - 387  - 37,40  - 7,90  - 03:13.50 
 13 Decsi Mercédesz 97 Paks Deák 588 
 15,80  - 402  - 36,23  - 8,33  - 03:06.10 
 14 Csongor Zsanett 97 Zomba Zomba 586 
 15,20  - 409  - 36,81  - 8,20  - 03:19.30 
 15 Vidákovics Evein 97 Paks Deák 584 
 15,50  - 410  - 32,08  - 7,46  - 02:58.80 
 16 Bence Bernadett 97 Paks Deák 558 
 14,90  - 427  - 27,43  - 5,98  - 03:01.30 
 17 Meggyesi Ágnes 97 Paks Deák 553 
 15,10  - 420  - 27,29  - 6,43  - 03:02.60 
 18 Szakács Rebeka 98 Bonyhád BONI 550 
 14,40  - 404  - 30,69  - 6,84  - 03:21.40 
 19 Bodor Elvira 98 Paks Balogh Antal 539 
 15,40  - 371  - 34,23  - 6,91  - 03:07.60 
 20 Debreczeni Kata 98 Paks Balogh Antal 530 
 14,70  - 384  - 30,80  - 6,26  - 03:13.10 
 21 Sánta Csenge 98 Bonyhád BONI 530 
 14,80  - 405  - 37,24  - 4,94  - 03:17.10 
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 22 Gaál Orsolya 98 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 512 
 15,80  - 354  - 35,89  - 6,32  - 03:05.20 
 23 Cseh Bianka 97 Paks Balogh Antal 508 
 15,20  - 371  - 30,62  - 6,66  - 03:14.80 
 24 Föglein Flóra 98 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 501 
 15,00  - 352  - 28,32  - 5,33  - 02:59.40 
 25 Lakner Brenda 98 Paks Balogh Antal 498 
 15,40  - 378  - 23,70  - 6,63  - 03:06.10 
 26 Fazekas Kitti 97 Zomba Zomba 490 
 15,70  - 365  - 29,61  - 7,55  - 03:19.70 
 27 Tóth Eszter 98 Zomba Zomba 444 
 15,90  - 395  - 28,80  - 6,05  - 03:29.40 
 28 Tiringer Barbara 98 Zomba Zomba 438 
 15,50  - 349  - 29,97  - 5,91  - 03:26.70 
 29 Zsédöly Stefánia 97 Bonyhád BONI 431 
 15,30  - 380  - 25,15  - 6,68  - 03:42.10 
 30 Koltai Emese 98 Paks Balogh Antal 423 
 15,30  - 380  - 20,46  - 6,35  - 03:32.50 
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 Jegyzőköny 
 NAP Diákolimpia 
 IV. korcsoport  Lány Csapat 

 Tolna Szekszárd 2012.05.16. 

 1 Deák Paks 3092 
 Rodenbücher Adrienn 97 13,70  - 449  - 30,60  - 8,42  - 02:37.40 753 
 Pintér Zoé 97 14,60  - 458  - 31,44  - 6,90  - 03:10.00 609 
 Decsi Mercédesz 97 15,80  - 402  - 36,23  - 8,33  - 03:06.10 588 
 Vidákovics Evein 97 15,50  - 410  - 32,08  - 7,46  - 02:58.80 584 
 Bence Bernadett 97 14,90  - 427  - 27,43  - 5,98  - 03:01.30 558 
 Meggyesi Ágnes 97 15,10  - 420  - 27,29  - 6,43  - 03:02.60 553 

 2 BONI Bonyhád 3052 
 Baranyi Nikolett 98 13,90  - 464  - 26,26  - 7,09  - 02:45.30 686 
 Kató Hargita 98 14,20  - 419  - 30,80  - 8,01  - 03:00.10 645 
 Szeiler Klaudia 98 13,60  - 465  - 31,59  - 5,52  - 03:02.70 641 
 Szakács Rebeka 98 14,40  - 404  - 30,69  - 6,84  - 03:21.40 550 
 Sánta Csenge 98 14,80  - 405  - 37,24  - 4,94  - 03:17.10 530 
 Zsédöly Stefánia 97 15,30  - 380  - 25,15  - 6,68  - 03:42.10 431 

 3 Babits M.Ált.Isk. Szekszárd 2849 
 Samai Zsuzsanna 98 14,90  - 430  - 25,93  - 6,83  - 02:34.30 642 
 Kardos Kinga 98 13,90  - 417  - 28,32  - 6,56  - 03:05.60 600 
 Papp Zsófia 98 14,80  - 387  - 37,40  - 7,90  - 03:13.50 594 
 Gaál Orsolya 98 15,80  - 354  - 35,89  - 6,32  - 03:05.20 512 
 Föglein Flóra 98 15,00  - 352  - 28,32  - 5,33  - 02:59.40 501 

 4 Zomba Zomba 2753 
 Studer Ágnes 98 14,90  - 373  - 29,11  - 8,08  - 02:45.70 618 
 Csákvári Alexandra 98 14,60  - 417  - 31,02  - 6,01  - 02:46.20 615 
 Csongor Zsanett 97 15,20  - 409  - 36,81  - 8,20  - 03:19.30 586 
 Fazekas Kitti 97 15,70  - 365  - 29,61  - 7,55  - 03:19.70 490 
 Tóth Eszter 98 15,90  - 395  - 28,80  - 6,05  - 03:29.40 444 
 Tiringer Barbara 98 15,50  - 349  - 29,97  - 5,91  - 03:26.70 438 
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 5 Balogh Antal Paks 2738 
 Magyar Evelin 98 14,60  - 441  - 33,26  - 8,54  - 03:01.70 663 
 Bodor Elvira 98 15,40  - 371  - 34,23  - 6,91  - 03:07.60 539 
 Debreczeni Kata 98 14,70  - 384  - 30,80  - 6,26  - 03:13.10 530 
 Cseh Bianka 97 15,20  - 371  - 30,62  - 6,66  - 03:14.80 508 
 Lakner Brenda 98 15,40  - 378  - 23,70  - 6,63  - 03:06.10 498 
 Koltai Emese 98 15,30  - 380  - 20,46  - 6,35  - 03:32.50 423 
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